  QP7025
Doc#QP7025 rev 0.doc
2945 Oakmead Village Ct, Santa Clara, CA 95051 • Phone: (408) 737-0992 • Fax: (408) 736—8708 • Internet: www.qpsemi.com
QP7025 High-Speed 8K x 16 Dual-Port Static RAM
General Description
The QP7025 is a CMOS Fast 8K x 16 Dual-Port Static RAM (SRAM). QP Semiconductor designed the QP7025 to be a
direct replacement for the IDT7025.  It is designed to be used as a stand-alone 128K-bit Dual-Port RAM or as a
combination MASTER/SLAVE Dual-Port RAM for 32-bit or larger (wider) word systems. Applications requiring a 32-bit

QP7025
   QP SEMI, 2945 Oakmead Village Court, Santa Clara, CA 95051 Page 21 of 21
Ordering Information
Part Number Package (Mil-Std-1835) Generic
5962-9161701MXA CMGA15-PN QP7025S70GB
5962-9161701MYA CQFP84 –See Note 2 QP7025S70FB
5962-9161702MXA CMGA15-PN QP7025L70GB
5962-9161702MYA CQFP84 –See Note 2 QP7025L70FB
5962-9161703MXA CMGA15-PN QP7025S55GB
5962-9161703MYA CQFP84 –See Note 2 QP7025S55FB
5962-9161704MXA CMGA15-PN QP7025L55GB
5962-9161704MYA CQFP84 –See Note 2 QP7025L55FB
5962-9161705MXA CMGA15-PN QP7025S45GB
5962-9161705MYA CQFP84 –See Note 2 QP7025S45FB
5962-9161706MXA CMGA15-PN QP7025L45GB
5962-9161706MYA CQFP84 –See Note 2 QP7025L45FB
5962-9161707MXA CMGA15-PN QP7025S35GB
5962-9161707MYA CQFP84 –See Note 2 QP7025S35FB
5962-9161708MXA CMGA15-PN QP7025L35GB
5962-9161708MYA CQFP84 –See Note 2 QP7025L35FB
Notes:
1. Package outline information and specifications are defined by Mil-Std-1835 package dimension requirements.
2. See SMD 5962-91617 Fig.1 Case Outline ‘Y’ Fig. 1
3. QP Semiconductor supports Source Control Drawing (SCD), and custom package development for this product
family.
4. The listed drawings, Mil-PRF-38535, Mil-Std-883 and Mil-Std-1835 are available online at
5. Additional information is available at our website http://www.qpsemi.com
Document Revision History
Date
Revision
Level
Description
20 June 2010 0 initial release
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for SRAM category:
Click to view products by  E2v manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
5962-8855206XA  CY6116A-35DMB  CY7C128A-45DMB  CY7C1461KV33-133AXI  CY7C199-45LMB  CYDM128B16-55BVXIT
GS8161Z36DD-200I  GS88237CB-200I  R1QDA7236ABB-20IB0  RMLV0408EGSB-4S2#AA0  IS64WV3216BLL-15CTLA3
IS66WVE4M16ECLL-70BLI  PCF8570P  K6T4008C1B-GB70  CY7C1353S-100AXC  AS6C8016-55BIN  515712X  IS62WV51216EBLL-
45BLI  IS63WV1288DBLL-10HLI  IS66WVE2M16ECLL-70BLI  47L16-E/SN  IS66WVE4M16EALL-70BLI  IS62WV6416DBLL-45BLI
IS61WV102416DBLL-10TLI  CY7C1381KV33-100AXC  CY7C1381KV33-100BZXI  CY7C1373KV33-100AXC  CY7C1381KVE33-133AXI
CY7C4042KV13-933FCXC  8602501XA  5962-3829425MUA  5962-8855206YA  5962-8866201XA  5962-8866201YA  5962-8866204TA
5962-8866206MA  5962-8866207NA  5962-8866208UA  5962-8872502XA  5962-8959836MZA  5962-8959841MZA  5962-9062007MXA
5962-9161705MXA  N08L63W2AB7I  7130LA100PDG  GS81284Z36B-250I  M38510/28902BVA  IS62WV12816ALL-70BLI  5962-
8971203XA  5962-8971202ZA